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GORGEOUS EXECUTIVEHOMEBACKINGONTO LAKE
Only $989,900 for all this luxury. This Majestic 4,000 sq ft , 6 Bdrm,
6 Bath 2008 built Home Is Nestled On A Quiet Enclave Of Executive
Estate Homes On 1.5 Acre lot. Souring Ceilings Accent A Stunning
Gourmet Kitchen W/Granite Counters, Island & Stainless Steel
Appls. Master Offers a luxurious 5Pc spa Ensuite with 6ft soaker
& Massive Walk in Closet. Each bedroom boasts an ensuite or/
privilege. In Erin/Ospringe, 20 minutes from Mississauga, Guelph
and major connects. This home was built for comfort, entertaining
and respite.The in-ground pool and hot tub share lake views.
Nanny suite for guests make this a must see on your viewing list.
Call Gill Mullis for More Information Sales Representative with
RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage.

Gill@GillMullis.com Call Direct 519-654-0437

Gill Mullis and Her Home Selling Team (Sales Representative)
RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage
Direct Line: (519) 654-0437 ~ Office Phone (519) 837-1300
Women of Distinction Alumni ~ RE/MAX Hall of Fame recipient ~ Platinum award recipient
Email: gill@gillmullis.com Web: www.gillmullis.com

Your referrals are always, very much appreciated. Friends Referring Friends Since 1989
This is Not Intended to Solicit Properties Already Listed For Sale

JOINUSATOURCHRISTMASOPENHOUSE
SUNDAYDEC. 8TH2-4 PM

66 STEWARTDRIVE, OSPRINGE
OPEN HOUSE – SUNDAY 2-4
66 STEWART, ERIN/OSPRINGE
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GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME BACKING ONTO LAKE
Only $989,900 for all this luxury. This Majestic 4,000 sq. ft., 6 Bdrm,
6 Bath 2008 built Home Is Nestled On A Quiet Enclave Of Executive
Estate Homes On 1.5 Acre lot. Souring Ceilings Accent A Stunning
Gourmet Kitchen W/Granite Counters, Island & Stainless Steel Appls.
Each bedroom boasts an ensuite or/privilege. In Erin/Ospringe,
20minutes fromMississauga,Guelph andmajor connects.The in-ground
pool and hot tub share lake views. Nanny suite for guests make this a
must see on your viewing list.

Call Gill Direct 519-654-0437

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Magnificent estate ~ 5 min to 401 at
Trafalgar. Quiet rd. Not inGreenbelt.
M fl MBR. 4 bdrms, 4WRs. 1 wood
& 3 natural gas FPs! 2 geothermal
furnaces! Park 30+.Beautifully land
scaped. 1000 sqft garage!W2752304

H.H.: 10380 4th Line
$1,700,0005+ Ac

Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fabhome
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hispeed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12min
to 401, Milton GO W2790431

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. MF office. Prestigious
estate subdiv. Cogeco cable! Partly
finish basement with walk-out to i/g
pool. Backs onto trees. Paved roads.
~12 min to 401 & GO. W2745756

H Hills: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac

$3.5M 102 Ac!
Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss Rd & Mill St. W2837423

14331 Miss. Rd., CaledonPrivate: 2br
+den.2WRs
Lndry.Prk 6
Incl lawn &
snow remov
W2848090

107 Joseph, Glen Williams
$2,600/moLEASE

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit chck
W2791927$1,350/moLEASE

Hobby farm ~ 15min to 401! Brick
home with w/o basemnt with in-law
suite. 2 kitchens, 3+1 bdrms, 4 WRs
Formal LR with FP. Open concept
Kit & DR with w/o to deck. Vegtble
garden. Fruit trees. BarnW2850734

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass
$749,000 ~5 Ac

$950,000
Halton Hills:7503 17th SR

23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN “WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS”

TONY FITZSIMONS*
Ext. #5

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*
Ext. #7

HARALD SCHUBERT*
Ext. #6

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

905-873-8839
Realty Inc., BrokerageWildwood

“ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!“Since 1970”

www.wildwoodrealty.ca
PARK AREA

PROPERTIES
WANTED!!

Is it time?
Buying or Selling?
Call Wildwood first!!

We have clients in every price range.
“Why mess with success!”

$819,000

SOLD!!
Who’s next?

OLDER BRICK HOME
“COMMERCIAL POTENTIAL” LOT SIzE 50’ X 133’

Large eat in kitchen, entertainment size dining room with w/o to large covered patio, cosy living room with
picture window and French door, beautiful hardwood flooring, 2 bathrooms, finished recreation room, natural
gas heating plus huge insulated and heated workshop ( 33’ x 20’ ) and plenty of paved parking enough for at
least 6 cars. June possession preferred. Please ask for Bruce to view. Asking $449,900. WW-2052

4,000 square foot industrial unit available for September / 14 possession. Georgetown location. Spic &
Span Condition; nothing to do but move in and enjoy. 6 offices, 1 boardroom, plus reception area, and 2
bathrooms at front of unit, balance is super clean, very bright industrial space, very high ceilings, 2 - 12’
X 12’ overhead door plus 2 man doors. 1500 Square feet mezzanine area with quality flooring, safety
railings and 71/2’ clearance to overhead lighting. Total of 5,500 square feet. This unit must be seen to
be appreciated. Asking $6,000.00 per month gross rent (includes T.M.I.). 3-5 year lease or longer is
preferable. Please ask for Bruce. WW-2053

NEW

NEW

65 meadowlark drIVe, GeorGetown

INC., BROKERAGE

Dir: 905-864-5326 Off: 905-877-5211
www.look4realestate.ca

oPen HoUSe
SUndaY
2-4 Pm

rita nersessian
Sales Representative

Elegant 2250 sqft home. 4 bedrooms +
5 Bathrooms Sep entrance leads to
beautifully fin bsmt. Oak stairs.
Outstanding stamped concrete on
driveway. Large deck. $559,900

Beautiful, Spacious 4+2 Bdrm, 4 Bath Home In Desirable
Georgetown South! Stunning New Kitchen W/Granite Countertops,
Granite Backsplash & Top Of The Line Ss Appliances. Open Concept
Main Flr W/New Gorgeous Maple Hrdwd Flrs, New Ceramic Tiles &
Beautifully Renovated Powder Room. Main Flr Laundry W/Garage
Access & Side Dr. Massive Master Has New Carpet, Ensuite & W/I
Closet. Renovated Main Bath & Hrdwd. On Second Floor Landing
Area.Fabulous Finished Basement W/Fam Rm,Spacious Kitchen, 2
Bdrms, Den And 4Piece Bath. Perfect For The In-Laws! $594,900

Renee Herrera
Sales Representatative

215 BARBER DR. GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

MARCH 23
2-4 PM

Direct 905.703.8128
www.reneehomes.ca

reneeherrerahomes@gmail.com

Custom built 2,500 SqFt, 1½ year old
exec. home on 3 acres. Gorgeous 5 bdrm,
3 bath w/ oversized 2 car garage. Custom
kit. w/ granite, built-in S/S appl., centre
island. Open concept, hrdwd thru-out,
oak staircase, formal dining rm.
Nature at your doorstep!

Ilda Luceri
Sales Representative

Off. 905-793-5000 Dir. 416-729-5116
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

4924 WInston ChurChILL BLvd

$799,000

oPEn housE
sundAY
2-4 PM

160 MILLER DRIVE, GEoRGEtown

905-821-3200
www.homelooker.ca

Sarah oddi & Peter oddi

Cell: (416) 881-4630

Beautifully Appointed Home, Brick/Stone Exterior,
5+1 Bdrms +5 Bthrms, 3160 SqFt + 1300 SqFt Walk-
Out Finished Bsmt With Separate Entrance. Hdwd
Flrs, Stained Oak Staircase, 9 Ft Ceil ings, Crown
Mould ings , Gran ite Counters , G lass/Marb le
Backsplash, Ext Wood Cabinets, Centre Island & S/S
Appl. Too Many Other Upgrades To List! A Must See!

oPEn HoUSE
MARCH 22nD & 23RD

FRoM 2-4PM
160 MILLER DR.

(MILLER/8tH LInE)

$729,900

Sales Representative & Broker

InCREDIBLE VALUE

BUNGALOW ON RAVINE LOT OVERLOOKING
THE CREDIT RIVER

Incredible custom built home with high end, top of the
line upgrades on a prestigious ravine lot. Located in the
quaint Hamlet of Norval just minutes to major highways,
amenities and conservation. Absolutely a show stopper.
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